
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

THE 4TH EAST ASINA U22 HANDBALL CHANPIONSHIP(F)

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

Women's Junior

201622014-15-1/1

Jiang Su

09/07/2016  16:00
UP  TO  MATCH  14

SHIH Wan Ping

HUANG Tzu Wen

CHIANG Chia Yun

CHEN Pei Shan

YEH Yi Tso

HUANG Hsuan Han

CHOU Ching Ting

LIN Sz Yu

KO Fu Mei

KU Ya Yuan

LIU Tzu Hsuan

TSAI Yu Hsun

WANG Yu Hsuan

LU Kuei Yu

SHIH Wan Ping

LIN Sz Yu

Total

Total  

1

2

3

6

7

8

9
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17
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21

27

28

29

1

11

0/2

0/2

1/2

0/1

2/6

1/2

4/9

2/11

2/4

3/4

15/43

8/16

1/8

9/24

0/2

3/8

0/3

1/1

1/4

1/1

1/1

3/4

4/7

3/6

17/37

3/21

4/16

7/37

3/5

1/1

1/5

1/2

1/2

0/1

1/1

1/1

9/18

3/10

1/5

4/15

0/1

2/3

0/1

0/1

3/4

5/10

2/15

0/10

2/25

1/2

1/1

0/1

1/1

3/5

0/1

1/2

1/3

0/1

0/1

1/2

0/2

1/4

0/1

2/4

1/3

0/1

4/5

0/1

7/15

0/5

0/5

0/10

4/12

6/14

1/9

1/3

1/2

6/16

1/1

1/2

8/17

5/17

11/19

11/17

56/129

17/70

7/48

24/118

0.0%

 33.3%

 42.9%

 11.1%

 33.3%

 50.0%

 37.5%

0.0%

100%

 50.0%

 47.1%

 29.4%

 57.9%

 64.7%

 43.4%

 24.3%

 14.6%

 20.3%
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2

2

3

8

3

3

2

2

3

9

1

2

9

8

12

7

61

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

9

1

2

1

1

4

9

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %

Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

TPE

(COURT PLAYER)

15

17

9

5

3

7

17

17

8

4

1

6

3

1

1

1

3

2

1

1

1

1

5 43

37

18

10

5

1

15

 34.9%

 45.9%

 50.0%

 50.0%

 60.0%

0.0%

 46.7%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

42

3

3

6

TIME

01:43:07

01:43:48

02:43:00

01:19:33

00:56:52

00:32:52

01:50:54

01:16:53

00:22:17

00:30:48

01:57:14

01:26:34

02:08:33

02:46:54

01:43:07

01:16:53

SAVED

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

1

12

14

KOR

CHN

JPN

16:33 (5:17)

20:29 (8:20)

20:32 (7:16)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

THE 4TH EAST ASINA U22 HANDBALL CHANPIONSHIP(F)

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   14 201622014-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 SHIH Wan Ping 2 HUANG Tzu Wen 3 CHIANG Chia Yun 6 CHEN Pei Shan 7 YEH Yi Tso 8 HUANG Hsuan Han 9 CHOU Ching Ting 11 LIN Sz Yu 

17 KO Fu Mei 18 KU Ya Yuan 21 LIU Tzu Hsuan 27 TSAI Yu Hsun 28 WANG Yu Hsuan 29 LU Kuei Yu   

OPPONENT

5 YOSHIOKA Saya  3 ZHANG Hai Xia  17 PARK SEOHEE  14 NAKAYAMA Kaho  8 QIAO Ru  7 KIM SUJEONG  33 JIN Meng Qing  6 YUKUMOTO Akari

 9 HAN SEUNGMI  18 JO SUYEON  19 KIM JIHEE  9 MO Meng Meng  11 YU Yuan Yuan  13 NAKAMURA Fuka  17 HATTA Momoko  14 HONG SEUNGHYE

TPE

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

5/10 23/28

3/5 2/4

7/15 10/12

4/7

5/8

5/11

4/14

8/15

4/15

7/19

4/10

7/96/12

6/11

5/11

5/16

14/20

9/14

7/15

 1 SHIH Wan Ping

 11 LIN Sz Yu

 

 12 HUANG Xia

 1 ENOKI Wakana

 12 KANAYAMA 

 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0

  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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   0/8      2/5     0/11  

  4/13     4/4     3/11  

   0/9      2/3      2/6   

   0/4      1/1      0/7   

  0/11                 2/5   

  0/11     1/1      3/8   

   1/4                  1/3   

   2/5      6/6      2/5   

   0/5      4/4      2/6   

   1/2      1/1      0/2   

   1/2      4/5      4/4   

   0/1      1/1      1/2   

   0/2                  0/1   

   2/4      1/1      3/6   

   2/4                  2/5   

JPN 

JPN 

CHN 

JPN CHN KOR JPN CHN KOR CHN JPN 

KOR KOR KOR CHN CHN  JPN JPN  KOR
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